
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.

4

12
96
26
170
10
46
54
39
117
34
104
86
71
51
268
294
112
264
67
161
47
16
72
76
89
166
263
980
258
179
274
244
236
265
175
126
695
202
281

Name

Filip BENGTSSON
Even HEIBYE
Fredrik KARLSSON
Kalle OLSSON
Pontus JÖNSSON
Jonas EDBERG
Jesper JÖNSSON
Patrick JOHANSSON
Eddie HJORTMARKER
Sebastian LORENZ
Fredrik WERNER
Oskar OLSSON
Simon STENBORG
Alex ERIKSSON
Tim BLOMGREN
ROBIN SUNDELL
Viktor BJÖRKLUND
Niclas OLSSON
Linus ERIKSSON
Adrian STANISLAUS
Kim Oiva JARVA
Fredrik HOLMQVIST
Robert FRIBERG
André BLOMQVIST
Linus NYLÉN
Edward NILSSON
Emil NILSSON
Ken BENGTSSON
Andrè LINDBERG
Anton WALLSTEN
Pontus BARD
Anton LUNDGREN
Lukas STRÖM
Wille SNELL
Martin FALK
Pontus WESTLING
Robin NORBLAD
Felix NILSSON
Tobias SÖRENSSON
Sebastian KAERGAARD

Club

TOMELILLA MK

NMK LIER
VÄSTERÅS MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
SÖSDALA MK
HUSKVARNA MK
SÖSDALA MK
ÅSÄTRA MK
MC ALINGSÅS
ÅBÅGEN MCK
MK TRANAN
MK TRANAN
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
TIBRO MK
SMK KUNGSÖR
JÄRVA
VÄSTERÅS MK
MC ALINGSÅS
TOMELILLA MK
MK PIONJÄR
OSLO MOTORSPORT KLUBB
TOMELILLA MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
HÖRBY MCK
HUSKVARNA MK
MK TRANAN
BMK UDDEVALLA
MCK HALLANDIA
ASMUNDTORPS MK
LANDSKRONA MK
SMK ÖSTGÖTA
HANINGE MK
KATRINEHOLMS MCC
NJURUNDA MK
MX STOCKHOLM
VÄSTERÅS MK
SMK KUNGSÖR
SKIVARPS MK
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
MIDTSJAELLANDS SPORTS

Best Tm

1:44.191
1:45.656
1:45.859
1:46.255
1:46.340
1:46.466
1:46.677
1:47.205
1:47.603
1:48.075
1:48.129
1:48.208
1:48.341
1:48.384
1:48.955
1:49.117
1:49.520
1:49.649
1:49.724
1:49.733
1:49.811
1:49.894
1:49.918
1:50.224
1:50.470
1:50.651
1:50.748
1:51.233
1:51.537
1:51.570
1:51.597
1:51.994
1:52.098
1:52.269
1:52.495
1:52.964
1:53.014
1:53.022
1:53.759
1:53.801

Diff

1.465
1.668
2.064
2.149
2.275
2.486
3.014
3.412
3.884
3.938
4.017
4.150
4.193
4.764
4.926
5.329
5.458
5.533
5.542
5.620
5.703
5.727
6.033
6.279
6.460
6.557
7.042
7.346
7.379
7.406
7.803
7.907
8.078
8.304
8.773
8.823
8.831
9.568
9.610

Best Speed

52,035
51,314
51,215
51,024
50,984
50,923
50,823
50,572
50,385
50,165
50,140
50,104
50,042
50,022
49,760
49,686
49,503
49,445
49,411
49,407
49,372
49,335
49,324
49,187
49,078
48,997
48,954
48,741
48,608
48,594
48,582
48,410
48,365
48,291
48,194
47,994
47,973
47,969
47,659
47,641

In Lap

6
4
7
2
4
6
5
3
2
1
4
6
5
3
6
2
3
5
1
6
5
2
6
5
1
1
2
1
5
1
6
2
1
5
5
2
2
6
5
5

Team/Sponsor

Veidec Racing by US Capital - KTM Scandinavia

www.starmotor.no

Honda MX Team Sweden
Motostar/Suzuki Racing Sweden
HONDA RACING TEAM SWEDEN
Motostar/Suzuki Racing Sweden
Honda City
Speed Equipment MX Team
Mxstar.se
nilssonsmotor.com
Nilssons Motor
Team Delta Honda
Regenta Racing Team by Mann/KTM Scandinavia

Honda City

Honda Racing
Bloms MX Racing

Star motor
Motostar.se
Stibix
motostar.se
Bloms MX Racing
Nilssons Motor
Speed Equipment
J:E/KTM RACING
Nilssons Motor
J.E/KTM RACING
mx-outlet.se

TEAM HOJTORGET
Mör Racing

Bergmans Racing Team
motostar.se

kawasaki Hermansen

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011-10-02 12:14:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

MX-Live.se

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5  Tomelilla MK
MX 2

MX2 - Fri träning

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:58:17

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2011-10-02 09:25
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Pos

41
42
43
44

No.

144
143
266
280

Name

Andreas CARLSSON
Anton CARLSSON
Manne DAHLGREN
Brage ERIKSEN

Club

KATRINEHOLM
VRIGSTAD MK
MC ALINGSÅS
RE MOTORSPORT, NORGE

Best Tm

1:54.103
1:55.517
1:57.541
2:01.420

Diff

9.912
11.326
13.350
17.229

Best Speed

47,515
46,933
46,125
44,652

In Lap

1
5
1
3

Team/Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011-10-02 12:14:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

MX-Live.se

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5  Tomelilla MK
MX 2

MX2 - Fri träning

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:58:17

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2011-10-02 09:25
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